
 

 

Department of Physics 
Pune University Merit List 

M.Sc. (Physics) 2014-15 
 
 

Following students have been recommended for the admission to M.Sc. (Physics), 

Department of Physics, University of Pune for the academic year 2014-15. The selection of 

candidate is based on the admission ordinance 181 of the University of Pune.   

Students are requested to confirm their admission by submitting Demand Draft 

(Nationalized Bank) requisite amount in the favor of “The Registrar, University of Pune”, 

payable at Pune, along with all the original documents as mentioned below on 

Wednesday, 09th July, 2014 at 10:00 am. The admission process will start at 10:00 

am so following students are requested to be present on time at Department of 

Physics, University of Pune.  

List of Documents 
 

a) Demand Draft of requisite amount (refer http://physics.unipune.ac.in/). 

b) B.Sc. Mark sheet  

c) H.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate 

d) S.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate 

e) Domicile Certificate 

OPEN Merit List  
 

Sr. No Name of Student Effective Marks 

01 DESHPANDE RHUCHA MAKARAND 105.6 

02 LONIKAR VISHAL VASANT 102.6 

03 PILLAI AISHWARYA RAVINDRA 95.4 

04 MORE ANIKET TANHAJI 94.4 

05 BISEN OMESHWARI YADORAO 93.7 

06 KATRE KAUSHIK TUNDILAL 93.4 

07 CHAVAN ANIKET VINAYAKRAO 92.6 

08 SURYAWANSHI SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI 89.1 

09 KOLHE SONAL GANPATRAO 88.8 

10 YEDEWAR PRANJALI GURUDAS 88.5 

11 ANSARI SWALEHA A. G. A. 88.3 

12 PARMAR AVNI PARESH 87.9 

13 JADHEKAR VIDYA DINKAR 87.8 

14 HON JAYSHRI APPASAHEB 87.6 

15 MAMALE VINOD SURYAKANT 87.4 

16 KAMBALE VIJAY KASHINATH 87.0 

17 RAHANE SWATI NAMDEO 86.7 

18 THOSAR SAGAR SAMBHAJI 86.6 

19 BHAPKAR SIDDHARTH SANJAY 86.4 

20 BAGWE NAMRATA PRAKASH 85.5 



21 PETHE SHIVANI SUNIL

22 DHOMSE GAURAV BHAULAL

23 JAIN VIDHANSHU JITENDRA KUMAR

24 KALE NILAM DNYANESHWAR

25 BHAGAT SHUBHAM MILIND

26 THUBE SWATI VITTHAL

27 KULKARNI POOJA  RAMCHANDRA

28 MISHRA SHWETA RAVINDRA

29 ZAWARE RUPALI LAXMAN

30 DARANDALE MAYURI DILIP

31 GUNJAL VIJAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB

32 KOLHE PRIYANKA TRYAMBAKARAO

1 DURUGKAR TRIPTI MADHUSUDAN

2 KADAM SUVARANA SONBHAU

3 BHOSALE KISHOR BALASAHEB

4 SATPUTE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA

5 BHOSALE ASHWINI ASHOK

6 VIJAYKUMAR ABHINAV VIJAYKUMAR

7 SABALE SWAPNALI DILIP

8 JAMDHADE MANGESH RAMESH

9 CHANDAK VAISHALI SURYAKANT

10 CHAVAN RAJDEEP RAJENDRA
 

 

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester

 

Sd/-    

Prof. S. D. Dhole                        

Chairman,    

Admission Committee             

PETHE SHIVANI SUNIL 

DHOMSE GAURAV BHAULAL 

JAIN VIDHANSHU JITENDRA KUMAR 

KALE NILAM DNYANESHWAR 

BHAGAT SHUBHAM MILIND 

THUBE SWATI VITTHAL 

KULKARNI POOJA  RAMCHANDRA 

MISHRA SHWETA RAVINDRA 

ZAWARE RUPALI LAXMAN 

DARANDALE MAYURI DILIP 

GUNJAL VIJAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB 

KOLHE PRIYANKA TRYAMBAKARAO 

Waiting List 

DURUGKAR TRIPTI MADHUSUDAN 

KADAM SUVARANA SONBHAU 

BHOSALE KISHOR BALASAHEB 

SATPUTE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA 

BHOSALE ASHWINI ASHOK 

VIJAYKUMAR ABHINAV VIJAYKUMAR 

SABALE SWAPNALI DILIP 

JAMDHADE MANGESH RAMESH 

CHANDAK VAISHALI SURYAKANT 

CHAVAN RAJDEEP RAJENDRA 

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester-I will commence from Monday, 21

 
       

                                          Prof. S. I. Patil 

                            Head, 

                            Dept. of Physics 
 

 

85.3 

85.3 

84.9 

82.7 

82.3 

82.0 

81.3 

81.0 

80.44 

80.1 

79.75 

79.00 

78.9 

77.9 

77.3 

76.9 

76.8 

76.6 

76.0 

75.6 

75.4 

75.3 

Monday, 21
st

 July, 2014. 

 Sd/- 

Prof. S. I. Patil   

 

Dept. of Physics  



Department of Physics 
Pune University Merit List  

M.Sc. (Physics) 2014-15 
 

Following students have been recommended for the admission to M.Sc. (Physics), 

Department of Physics, University of Pune for the academic year 2014-15. The selection of 

candidate is based on the admission ordinance 181 of the University of Pune.  

Students are requested to confirm their admission by submitting Demand Draft 

(Nationalized Bank) requisite amount in the favor of “The Registrar, University of Pune”, 

payable at Pune, along with all the original documents as mentioned below on Thursday, 

10th July, 2014 at 10:00 am. The admission process will start at 10:00 am so following 

students are requested to be present on time at Department of Physics, University of 

Pune.  
 

List of Documents 
 

a. Demand Draft of requisite amount (refer http://physics.unipune.ac.in/). 

b. B.Sc. Mark sheet  

c. H.S.C. Mark sheet  

d. S.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate 

e. Latest Non Creamy layer Certificate (For-DT (A), NT (B), NT(C), NT (D), OBC & S.B.C.)   

f. Cast Certificate  

g. Domicile Certificate 
 

                                                    Reservation Merit List  
 

Sr. No Name of Student Effective Marks Category 

01 BHUJBAL PANKAJ KAILAS 77.13 OBC 

02 BHAGAT CHAITALI SURESH 76.81 OBC 

03 KHARATE VIKAS BHIKA 75.38 OBC 

04 ANSARI SHAGUFTA P.  M. A. 75.00 OBC 

05 SONAWANE  PRASHANT TULSHIRAM 73.56 OBC 

06 DANDEKAR RAJENDRA RAMESH 73.44 OBC 

07 BENKE LAXMAN VISHNU 72.44 OBC 

08 DEORE SAGAR SAHEBRAO 72.31 OBC 

09 ZANJAD JYOTI POPAT 71.63 OBC 

10 KAKADE PRAVIN RAMESH 71.56 OBC 

11 MOMIN MUSHEERA A. R. A. 71.25 OBC 

12 THUBE DEEPALI SUBHASH 71.19 OBC 

13 NIKALJE AMRAPALI VIKRAM 70.06 SC 

14 GAIKWAD POOJA SITARAM 69.31 SC 

15 KAPADE SHWETA DIPAK 66.81 SC 

16 JADHAV SAYALI NITIN 65.00 SC 

17 PAWAR JAYESH RAJENDRA 60.63 SC 

18 SHINDE CHANDRAKANT SHRIRAM 60.44 SC 

19 KAMBLE LATA LAHU 58.69 SC 

20 GHORPADE CHANDRASHEKHAR MACHHINDRA 58.38 SC 



21 PARDHI SAGAR PRABHAKAR

22 UGHADE DIPAK DEVRAM

23 WAYAL SHUBHADA HONAJI

24 DHINDALE SHIVRAM CHANDAR

25 DESHMUKH DIPAK DAGADU

26 KHAN ANNIS RAJJAK

27 JADHAV SURESH BHIMA

28 MIRGAL SURAJ PRAKASH

29 CHAVAN PRAMOD SAMBHAJI

30 PAWAR LAXMAN KISAN

31 GAWADE SIDDHI SONAJI

32 AVHAD AKASH MANIK

1 SALI DIPMALA PRABHAKAR

2 KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV

3 PHALKE PRIYANKA ASHOK

4 LONDHE ROHINI ASHOK

5 MOMIN ALI HUSAIN IMTIYAZ HUSAIN

6 HEGNEKAR AMIT SHRAVANKUMAR

7 GHODKE PRITI ASHOK

8 KHAMKAR SURAJ BABAN

9 DHINDALE GANESH NAMDEV

10 BHOYE NILESH PANDURANG

11 DHINDALE TUSHAR LAXMAN

12 JADHAV KAVITA RAOSAHEB

13 HAREL KOMAL VIJAY

14 WAGHMODE JAYASHRI VITTHAL

15 HULGUNDE PUJA SHAHAJI

16 KANGANE ROSHAN MADHAV

17 SANAP SUDHIR PANDURANG

18 DHAKANE ARATI SUNDARRAO

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester

Sd/-    

Prof. S. D. Dhole                        

Chairman,    

Admission Committee             

PARDHI SAGAR PRABHAKAR 

UGHADE DIPAK DEVRAM 

WAYAL SHUBHADA HONAJI 

DHINDALE SHIVRAM CHANDAR 

DESHMUKH DIPAK DAGADU 

KHAN ANNIS RAJJAK 

JADHAV SURESH BHIMA 

MIRGAL SURAJ PRAKASH 

CHAVAN PRAMOD SAMBHAJI 

PAWAR LAXMAN KISAN 

GAWADE SIDDHI SONAJI 

AKASH MANIK 

Waiting List 

SALI DIPMALA PRABHAKAR 

KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV 

PRIYANKA ASHOK 

ROHINI ASHOK 

ALI HUSAIN IMTIYAZ HUSAIN 

HEGNEKAR AMIT SHRAVANKUMAR 

GHODKE PRITI ASHOK 

KHAMKAR SURAJ BABAN 

DHINDALE GANESH NAMDEV 

BHOYE NILESH PANDURANG 

DHINDALE TUSHAR LAXMAN 

JADHAV KAVITA RAOSAHEB 

HAREL KOMAL VIJAY 

WAGHMODE JAYASHRI VITTHAL 

HULGUNDE PUJA SHAHAJI 

KANGANE ROSHAN MADHAV 

SANAP SUDHIR PANDURANG 

DHAKANE ARATI SUNDARRAO 

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester-I will commence from Monday, 21

 
       

                                          Prof. S. I. Patil 

                            Head, 

                            Dept. of Physics

72.25 ST 

65.81 ST 

65.50 ST 

64.06 ST 

61.00 ST 

55.75 DT-A 

52.44 DT-A 

78.31 NT-B 

64.00 NT-B 

71.00 NT-C 

67.63 NT-C 

70.56 NT-D 

70.94 OBC 

70.81 OBC 

69.19 OBC 

68.31 OBC 

68.25 OBC 

56.63 SC 

55.31 SC 

54.63 SC 

55.44 ST 

52.19 ST 

50.94 ST 

53.69 NT-B 

49.56 NT-B 

63.19 NT-C 

57.94 NT-C 

68.31 NT-D 

66.31 NT-D 

65.25 NT-D 

Monday, 21
st

 July, 2014.  

 Sd/- 

Prof. S. I. Patil   

 

Dept. of Physics 


