Department of Physics Pune University Merit List M.Sc. (Physics) 2014-15

Following students have been recommended for the admission to M.Sc. (Physics), Department of Physics, University of Pune for the academic year 2014-15. The selection of candidate is based on the admission ordinance 181 of the University of Pune.

Students are requested to confirm their admission by submitting Demand Draft (Nationalized Bank) requisite amount in the favor of "The Registrar, University of Pune", payable at Pune, along with all the **original** documents as mentioned below on Wednesday, 09th July, 2014 at 10:00 am. The admission process will start at 10:00 am so following students are requested to be present on time at Department of Physics, University of Pune.

List of Documents

- a) Demand Draft of requisite amount (refer http://physics.unipune.ac.in/).
- b) B.Sc. Mark sheet
- c) H.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate
- d) S.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate
- e) Domicile Certificate

OPEN Merit List

Sr. No	Name of Student	Effective Marks
01	DESHPANDE RHUCHA MAKARAND	105.6
02	LONIKAR VISHAL VASANT	102.6
03	PILLAI AISHWARYA RAVINDRA	95.4
04	MORE ANIKET TANHAJI	94.4
05	BISEN OMESHWARI YADORAO	93.7
06	KATRE KAUSHIK TUNDILAL	93.4
07	CHAVAN ANIKET VINAYAKRAO	92.6
08	SURYAWANSHI SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI	89.1
09	KOLHE SONAL GANPATRAO	88.8
10	YEDEWAR PRANJALI GURUDAS	88.5
11	ANSARI SWALEHA A. G. A.	88.3
12	PARMAR AVNI PARESH	87.9
13	JADHEKAR VIDYA DINKAR	87.8
14	HON JAYSHRI APPASAHEB	87.6
15	MAMALE VINOD SURYAKANT	87.4
16	KAMBALE VIJAY KASHINATH	87.0
17	RAHANE SWATI NAMDEO	86.7
18	THOSAR SAGAR SAMBHAJI	86.6
19	BHAPKAR SIDDHARTH SANJAY	86.4
20	BAGWE NAMRATA PRAKASH	85.5

21	PETHE SHIVANI SUNIL	85.3		
22	DHOMSE GAURAV BHAULAL	85.3		
23	JAIN VIDHANSHU JITENDRA KUMAR	84.9		
24	KALE NILAM DNYANESHWAR	82.7		
25	BHAGAT SHUBHAM MILIND	82.3		
26	THUBE SWATI VITTHAL	82.0		
27	KULKARNI POOJA RAMCHANDRA	81.3		
28	MISHRA SHWETA RAVINDRA	81.0		
29	ZAWARE RUPALI LAXMAN	80.44		
30	DARANDALE MAYURI DILIP	80.1		
31	GUNJAL VIJAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB	79.75		
32	KOLHE PRIYANKA TRYAMBAKARAO	79.00		
Waiting List				
1	DURUGKAR TRIPTI MADHUSUDAN	78.9		
2	KADAM SUVARANA SONBHAU	77.9		
3	BHOSALE KISHOR BALASAHEB	77.3		
4	SATPUTE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA	76.9		
5	BHOSALE ASHWINI ASHOK	76.8		
6	VIJAYKUMAR ABHINAV VIJAYKUMAR	76.6		
7	SABALE SWAPNALI DILIP	76.0		
8	JAMDHADE MANGESH RAMESH	75.6		
9	CHANDAK VAISHALI SURYAKANT	75.4		
10	CHAVAN RAJDEEP RAJENDRA	75.3		

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester-I will commence from Monday, 21st July, 2014.



Sd/Prof. S. D. Dhole
Chairman,
Admission Committee

Sd/-Prof. S. I. Patil Head, Dept. of Physics

Department of Physics Pune University Merit List M.Sc. (Physics) 2014-15

Following students have been recommended for the admission to M.Sc. (Physics), Department of Physics, University of Pune for the academic year 2014-15. The selection of candidate is based on the admission ordinance 181 of the University of Pune.

Students are requested to confirm their admission by submitting Demand Draft (Nationalized Bank) requisite amount in the favor of "The Registrar, University of Pune", payable at Pune, along with all the **original** documents as mentioned below on **Thursday**, **10**th July, **2014** at **10:00** am. The admission process will start at **10:00** am so following students are requested to be present on time at Department of Physics, University of Pune.

List of Documents

- a. Demand Draft of requisite amount (refer http://physics.unipune.ac.in/).
- b. B.Sc. Mark sheet
- c. H.S.C. Mark sheet
- d. S.S.C. Mark sheet & Certificate
- e. Latest Non Creamy layer Certificate (For-DT (A), NT (B), NT(C), NT (D), OBC & S.B.C.)
- f. Cast Certificate
- g. Domicile Certificate

Reservation Merit List

Sr. No	Name of Student	Effective Marks	Category
01	BHUJBAL PANKAJ KAILAS	77.13	OBC
02	BHAGAT CHAITALI SURESH	76.81	OBC
03	KHARATE VIKAS BHIKA	75.38	OBC
04	ANSARI SHAGUFTA P. M. A.	75.00	OBC
05	SONAWANE PRASHANT TULSHIRAM	73.56	OBC
06	DANDEKAR RAJENDRA RAMESH	73.44	OBC
07	BENKE LAXMAN VISHNU	72.44	OBC
08	DEORE SAGAR SAHEBRAO	72.31	OBC
09	ZANJAD JYOTI POPAT	71.63	OBC
10	KAKADE PRAVIN RAMESH	71.56	OBC
11	MOMIN MUSHEERA A. R. A.	71.25	OBC
12	THUBE DEEPALI SUBHASH	71.19	OBC
13	NIKALJE AMRAPALI VIKRAM	70.06	SC
14	GAIKWAD POOJA SITARAM	69.31	SC
15	KAPADE SHWETA DIPAK	66.81	SC
16	JADHAV SAYALI NITIN	65.00	SC
17	PAWAR JAYESH RAJENDRA	60.63	SC
18	SHINDE CHANDRAKANT SHRIRAM	60.44	SC
19	KAMBLE LATA LAHU	58.69	SC
20	GHORPADE CHANDRASHEKHAR MACHHINDRA	58.38	SC

PARDHI SAGAR PRABHAKAR	72.25	ST
UGHADE DIPAK DEVRAM	65.81	ST
WAYAL SHUBHADA HONAJI	65.50	ST
DHINDALE SHIVRAM CHANDAR	64.06	ST
DESHMUKH DIPAK DAGADU	61.00	ST
KHAN ANNIS RAJJAK	55.75	DT-A
JADHAV SURESH BHIMA	52.44	DT-A
MIRGAL SURAJ PRAKASH	78.31	NT-B
CHAVAN PRAMOD SAMBHAJI	64.00	NT-B
PAWAR LAXMAN KISAN	71.00	NT-C
GAWADE SIDDHI SONAJI	67.63	NT-C
AVHAD AKASH MANIK	70.56	NT-D
Waiting List		
SALI DIPMALA PRABHAKAR	70.94	OBC
KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV	70.81	OBC
PHALKE PRIYANKA ASHOK	69.19	OBC
LONDHE ROHINI ASHOK	68.31	OBC
MOMIN ALI HUSAIN IMTIYAZ HUSAIN	68.25	OBC
HEGNEKAR AMIT SHRAVANKUMAR	56.63	SC
GHODKE PRITI ASHOK	55.31	SC
KHAMKAR SURAJ BABAN	54.63	SC
DHINDALE GANESH NAMDEV	55.44	ST
BHOYE NILESH PANDURANG	52.19	ST
DHINDALE TUSHAR LAXMAN	50.94	ST
JADHAV KAVITA RAOSAHEB	53.69	NT-B
HAREL KOMAL VIJAY	49.56	NT-B
WAGHMODE JAYASHRI VITTHAL	63.19	NT-C
HULGUNDE PUJA SHAHAJI	57.94	NT-C
KANGANE ROSHAN MADHAV	68.31	NT-D
SANAP SUDHIR PANDURANG	66.31	NT-D
DHAKANE ARATI SUNDARRAO	65.25	NT-D
	UGHADE DIPAK DEVRAM WAYAL SHUBHADA HONAJI DHINDALE SHIVRAM CHANDAR DESHMUKH DIPAK DAGADU KHAN ANNIS RAJJAK JADHAV SURESH BHIMA MIRGAL SURAJ PRAKASH CHAVAN PRAMOD SAMBHAJI PAWAR LAXMAN KISAN GAWADE SIDDHI SONAJI AVHAD AKASH MANIK Waiting List SALI DIPMALA PRABHAKAR KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV PHALKE PRIYANKA ASHOK LONDHE ROHINI ASHOK MOMIN ALI HUSAIN IMTIYAZ HUSAIN HEGNEKAR AMIT SHRAVANKUMAR GHODKE PRITI ASHOK KHAMKAR SURAJ BABAN DHINDALE GANESH NAMDEV BHOYE NILESH PANDURANG DHINDALE TUSHAR LAXMAN JADHAV KAVITA RAOSAHEB HAREL KOMAL VIJAY WAGHMODE JAYASHRI VITTHAL HULGUNDE PUJA SHAHAJI KANGANE ROSHAN MADHAV SANAP SUDHIR PANDURANG	UGHADE DIPAK DEVRAM 65.81 WAYAL SHUBHADA HONAJI 65.50 DHINDALE SHIVRAM CHANDAR 64.06 DESHMUKH DIPAK DAGADU 61.00 KHAN ANNIS RAJJAK 55.75 JADHAV SURESH BHIMA 52.44 MIRGAL SURAJ PRAKASH 78.31 CHAVAN PRAMOD SAMBHAJI 64.00 PAWAR LAXMAN KISAN 71.00 GAWADE SIDDHI SONAJI 67.63 AVHAD AKASH MANIK 70.56 Waiting List SALI DIPMALA PRABHAKAR 70.94 KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV 70.81 PHALKE PRIYANKA ASHOK 69.19 LONDHE ROHINI ASHOK 68.31 MOMIN ALI HUSAIN IMTIYAZ HUSAIN 68.25 HEGNEKAR AMIT SHRAVANKUMAR 56.63 GHODKE PRITI ASHOK 55.31 KHAMKAR SURAJ BABAN 54.63 DHINDALE GANESH NAMDEV 55.44 BHOYE NILESH PANDURANG 52.19 DHINDALE TUSHAR LAXMAN 50.94 HAREL KOMAL VIJAY 49.56 WAGHMODE JAYASHRI VITTHAL 63.19 HAREL

Note: M.Sc. (Physics) Semester-I will commence from Monday, 21st July, 2014.



Sd/Prof. S. D. Dhole
Chairman,
Admission Committee

Sd/-Prof. S. I. Patil Head, Dept. of Physics